
GOVERNMENT OF RAJASTHAN

BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, RAJASTHAN, JODHPUR

Tabulation for the Examination

INSTITUTE: PROGRAMME :

SL.NO. SPN
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

FATHER'S NAME

SHEKHAWATI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BEHIND CIRCUIT HOUSE, JAIPUR ROAD, SIKAR(086) FASHION DESIGNING

ROLL NO.
CAT.

SUB

TH

PR

70/23

--

70/23

50/23

70/23

50/23

70/23

50/23

--

50/23

--

50/23

--

--

C.SESS

450/203

FD202 FD203 FD204 FD205 FD206 FD207

--

--

--

--

TOTAL

PER(%)

SECOND YEAR SESSION: 2020-2021

RESULT

1100

MAX

MAX

PAGE:    1

DECLARATION DATE :05/10/2021

PROJ

70/23

50/23

FD201

FD20190001/086

ARTI JANGID

SITA RAM JANGID

1

306932

Reg.

50 50 50 50 50

36 36 36 36 36 36

 836P86 86 86 36 36 37050 86

76.00

TOT

I YR:2020  1121/1350(P)

FD20190003/086

SANDHYA KUMARI

MUKESH KUMAR

2

306933

Reg.

50 50 50 50 50

36 36 36 36 36 36

 832P86 86 86 36 36 36650 86

75.64

TOT

I YR:2020  1121/1350(P)

FD20190004/086

SHIFA ZAMINDAR

ZAHID ZAMINDAR

3

306934

Reg.

47 47 47 47 47

34 34 34 34 34 34

 807P81 81 81 34 34 36847 81

73.36

TOT

I YR:2020  1042/1350(P)

FD201 TEXTILE SCIENCE-II FD202 HISTROY OF COSTUMES FD203 PATTERN MAKING AND DRAPING

FD204 FASHION ILLUSTRATION-II FD205 GARMENT CONSTRUCTION-II FD206 GARMENT CONSTRUCTION-II

FD207 JEWELLARY AND ACCESSORIES DESIGN

NOTE:R->REGULATION;C->CONDONED;F->FAIL;P->PASS;I->FAIL IN SESSIONALS  *->EX



GOVERNMENT OF RAJASTHAN

BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, RAJASTHAN, JODHPUR

Tabulation for the Examination

INSTITUTE: PROGRAMME :

SL.NO. SPN
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

FATHER'S NAME

SHEKHAWATI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BEHIND CIRCUIT HOUSE, JAIPUR ROAD, SIKAR(086) HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING

ROLL NO.
CAT.

SUB

TH

PR

70/23

50/23

70/23

50/23

70/23

50/23

70/23

--

70/23

--

70/23

--

--

--

C.SESS

560/252

HM202 HM203 HM204 HM205 HM206 HM207

--

--

--

--

TOTAL

PER(%)

SECOND YEAR SESSION: 2020-2021

RESULT

1250

MAX

MAX

PAGE:    2

DECLARATION DATE :05/10/2021

PROJ

70/23

50/23

HM201

HM20190006/086

MONI KUMARI

ANIL UPADHYAY

1

306946

Reg.

60 60 60 60 60 60 60

43 43 43 43

1051P103 103 60 60 60 459103 103

84.08

TOT

I YR:2020  1240/1500(P)

HM201 HOUSE KEEPING-II HM202 FRONT OFFICE OPERATION-II HM203 FOOD PRODUCTION-II

HM204 FOOD AND BEVERAGE SERVICE-II HM205 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION HM206 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY

HM207 FOOD AND BEVERAGE MANAGEMENT

NOTE:R->REGULATION;C->CONDONED;F->FAIL;P->PASS;I->FAIL IN SESSIONALS  *->EX


